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Date Day Event Closings 

Aug 5 Mon First Day of 2024-2025 School Year  

Sep 2 Mon Labor Day Holiday X  

Sep 17 Tues Open House: Rooms #1, #2, and #3      
 Come and go between 6:15 pm – 7:15 pm 

 

Sep 19 Thu Open House: Rooms #4 and #5  
Come and go between 6:15 pm - 7:15 pm 

 

Oct 7 - 11 One Week  International Week 
Parents Invited to Present Cultures: Contact Office 

 

Nov 7 – 8 Thu – Fri  Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Room #5 - Parents ONLY 

Room #5 
Closed 

Nov 8 Fri Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Room #4 - Parents ONLY 

Room #4 
Closed 

Nov 11 Mon Veterans Day Holiday X 

Nov 25 – 29 One Week Thanksgiving Holiday X 

Dec 2 Mon School Resumes  

Dec 12 Thu Winter Concert 10:00 am 
Families of Room #4 Students ONLY 

 

Dec 13 Fri Winter Concert 10:00 am 
Families of Room #5 Students ONLY 

 

Dec 23 – Jan 3 Two Weeks Winter Break X  

Jan 6 Mon Professional Planning Day X 

Jan 7 Tues School Resumes  

Jan 15 Wed Kindergarten Open House 
By Invitation ONLY 

More information will be sent at a later date. 

 

Jan 20 Mon Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday X  

Feb 17 Mon Presidents’ Day Holiday X 

Feb 20 – 21 Thu – Fri  Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Room #5 - Parents ONLY 

Room #5  
Closed 

Feb 21 Fri Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Room #4 - Parents ONLY 

Room #4 
Closed 

Mar 6 Thu Family Day Concert 10:00 am 
Families of Room #4 Students ONLY 

 

Mar 7 Fri Family Day Concert 10:00 am 
Families of Room #5 Students ONLY 

 

Mar 14 Fri Re-Registration Deadline for 2025-2026 School Year  

Mar 17 – 21 One Week Spring Break X  

Mar 24 Mon School Resumes  

Apr 18 Fri Non-Student Day X 

Apr 21 – 25 One Week Kindergarten Testing    Please arrive prior to 9:15 am 
daily. 

For Current K’s ONLY; Ensure rest and full breakfast. 

 

May 5 – 9 One Week Teacher Appreciation Week  
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Calendar Reminders: Please check the gate Chalk Board, our monthly newsletter and Facebook page, 

and/or your email for reminders of important dates. 

 

Important Dates TBA: Fall and Spring Class Picture Days, Valentine’s Day Card Exchange, Egg Hunt, etc. 

International Week: Students explore customs and cultures from around the world; parents invited to 
present his/her culture – contact the office for scheduling. 
 
Parent/Teacher Conferences: Room #5 and Room #4 will be closed during conference days; for parents 
only. The Sign-Up list will be online and sent out at least 1 month prior to the conference dates.  
 
Summer Enrichment Program: Summer Enrichment Calendar will be given to families prior to the start 
of our enrichment program. Parents are welcome to present to the classrooms according to themed 
weeks. Please contact the office if you are interested. 
  

May 9 Fri Mother's Day Tea; Parents of K Students 10:00 am  

May 23 Fri Kindergarten Graduation Ceremony 10:00 am 
Families of Kindergarten Students ONLY 

 

May 26 Mon Memorial Day Holiday X 

May 30 Fri Last Day of 2024-2025 School Year  

June 2 – 3  Mon – Tues  Professional Planning Days X 

Jun 4 Wed First Day of Summer Program  

July 4 Fri Independence Day Holiday X  

July 14 – 18 One Week 2025-2026 Student Supplies Due to Office 
Labeled as Directed on Supply List 

 

July 30 Wed Last Day of Summer Program  

July 31 – Aug 1  Thu – Fri  Professional Planning Days X 

Aug 4 Mon First Day of 2025-2026 School Year  


